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Експлікація приміщень
Номер

приміщ. Найменування Кат.
приміщ.

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

Т-1

Тамбур

Холл

Котельня

Кімната

Кімната

Тераса

Площа,
м2

5,5

12

4,6

12

9,6

1,4

6,4

ГанокГ-1

1-6 Кухня-столова-Загальна кімната 27,6

2-1

2-2

Житлова площа

Загальна площа забудови

Площа забудови

2-3

2-4

2-5

Б-1

2-6

Передпокій

Санвузол

Кімната

Кімната

Кімната

Кімната

Балкон

5,2

5,5

18,1

8,9

8,9

0,8

144,6

18,1

204,4

114,4
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